

t
ITEM NO.58

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6356/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2011 in CRLA No.422/2003,
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAI SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Shankar Narayanan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned
counsel for the petitioners, four weeks' time is
granted for placing on record additional documents.
List thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master